Sm
ar
t
so
lu
ti
on
s

switchable in series.
Order reference: PCD7.T100
Ordering information:
Typ                Description
                      SBUS-RAIL
                          (mounting on top-hat rail)
PCD7.L100    Input module with
                          4 digital inputs, 24 VDC
PCD7.L200    Output module with
                          4 relays 250 VAC/6 A
PCD7.L300    Analogue module with 4 inputs
                      each Pt 1000 and 0…10 VDC
PCD7.L310    Analogue module with 4 inputs
                      each Ni 1000 and 0…10 VDC
PCD7.L400    Analogue module with
                          4 outputs 0…10 VDC
                      SBUS-SAFE (surface mount)
PCD7.L101    Input module with
                          4 digital inputs, 24 VDC
PCD7.L201    Output module with
                          4 relays 250 VAC/10 A
PCD7.L301    Analogue module with 4 inputs
                      each Pt 1000 and 0…10 VDC
PCD7.L311    Analogue module with 4 inputs
                      each Ni 1000 and 0…10 VDC
PCD7.L401    Analogue module with
                          4 outputs 0…10 VDC
Termination box
PCD7.T160
Termination box